TEUTA CUP 2022

Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 9

11.6.2022 - 10:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020
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ABAZI, Parga
DUSHAJ, Sibora
MESI, Hera
RESMI, Ebi
JAHIU, Arrita
AZEMI, Hera

LLAZARI, Briseida
TAFRRUKU, Viki
DJARMATI, Luna
TOPI, Uendi
ASLLANAJ, Evie
ZHUSHI, Nita
SHPORI, Majda
PLLANA, Ana
ZANI, Onida
MEHMETAJ, Vesa
CEKA, Ana
NASTO, Ketlin
AZEMI, Artesa
IMERI, Arbana
BARDHOSHI, Amla
HOLCOMBE, Aleksandra
HAMITI, Emili
JAHO, Kloe

XHAKO, Julia
DERMISHI, Arla
MUKA, Liana
HOXHA, Adora
ALIU, Lea
Z1S0, Shirli
BEQIRI, Riga
ADEMAJ, Egita
BERILA, Luesa
EMINI, Lisa
IDRIZAJ, Bora
JASIQI, Joana
PEMAJ, Andia
THACI, Toska
SKENDERI, Erla
GOXHAJ, Dea
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KOS2

Te Stela SA

SHSU TR

SHSU TR

Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj
Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj

ALB

Vllaznia - Shkoder
Te Stela SA
KSTIR

Te Stela SA

Sc Nemo Prishtine
Te Stela SA

KOS2

Vllaznia - Shkoder
Onix

Te Stela SA
KSTIR

KOS2

Sc Dielli Skenderaj
Te Stela SA
SHSU TR

KSTIR

Te Stela SA

KSTIR

Te Stela SA

Te Stela SA

KOS2

Sc Prishtina Prishtine
KS TIR

KOS2

SHSU TR

Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine
Sc Nemo Prishtine

SC Zenit Sport Academy
Sc Nemo Prishtine
Vllaznia - Shkoder

KOS2

Te Stela SA

Te Stela SA

Time Pts
40.75 195
46.14 135
51.38 97
53.67 85

1:05.61 46
1:11.27 36
3282 375
33.00 369
3421 331
34.63 319
3518 304
3640 274
3701 261
37.07 260
3764 248
38.07 240
38.23 237
38.72 228
40.87 194
41.29 188
4454 150
44.82 147
47.62 122
50.23 104
29.68 507
30.12 485
30.78 454
31.37 429
3155 422
3201 404
3293 371
33.06 367
3421 331
3445 324
3450 322
3486 313
3492 311
35.37 299
3542 298
35.67 292
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 9, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D

Rank YB Time Pts
17. ISUFI, Greis 09 Vlora 35.68 291
18. SHABANI, Dea 10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 35.87 287
19. DESKU, Nina 09  SC Zenit Sport Academy 36.62 270
20. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 36.65 269
21. CAKO, Ajna 09 KSTIR 37.23 256
22. JASHARI, Hana 10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove 37.73 246
23. GERGURI, Tuana 10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove 38.81 226
24. GODUNI, Aila 09 Te Stela SA 4133 187
25. SUTAJ, Alea 09  Onix 4177 181
26. SHABANI, Olsa 09 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 48.06 119
27. INAS BILALLI, Kanita 09  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 4855 115
28. SELMANI, Lea 10  Scllirida Fushe Kosove 4981 107
29. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 51.18 98
30. BUDAKOVA, Era 09  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:03.22 52

DSQ MALOKU, Erbuna 09  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOSs1 28.27 586
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2956 513
3. BUDIMA, Era o7 KOS2 30.08 487
4. SHALA, Riga o7 KOS1 30.44 470
5. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 31.39 428
6. AHMETI, Viola 07  SC Zenit Sport Academy 3145 426
7. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 32.06 402
8. LIKA, Elia 07  Vllaznia - Shkoder 32.17 398
9. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 33.05 367
10. LUSHAJ, Erika 08 Te Stela SA 33.23 361
11. RUCI, Isis 07 KSTIR 3343 354
GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 3343 354

13. BRAHIMI, Hira 08  Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 3447 323
14. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 34.72 316
15. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 3486 313
16. JERLIU, Eliosa 08  Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 36.66 269
17. SHEQIRI, Jona 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 3730 255
18. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 3733 254
19. KARIQI, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 39.96 207
20. HAXHI, Devina 08 KSTIR 4320 164
21. XHEMI, Shehu 08  Partizani - Tirana 4503 145
22. SUTAJ, Djellza 08  Onix 4556 140
23. RAMADANI, Emira 08  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 53.42 86

DSQ BUCALIU, Jonila 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj

Kosovo Swimming Federation & Albanian Swimming Federation
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 12.6.2022 22:06 - Page 2




TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

B
1. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 30.36 473
2. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 3183 411
3. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 31.92 407
4. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 33.16 363
5. SELIMI, Juga 05 KSTIR 33.92 339
6. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 37.24 256
7. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 40.69 196
Open

BEIQI, Hana 08 KOs1 28.27 586

2. BEKA, Vanesa 07  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2956 513
3. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSTIR 29.68 507
4. BUDIMA, Era o7 KOS2 30.08 487
5. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 30.12 485
6. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 30.36 473
7. SHALA, Riga 07 KOSs1 30.44 470
8. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 30.78 454
9. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 31.37 429
10. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 31.39 428
11. AHMETI, Viola 07  SC Zenit Sport Academy 3145 426
12. ALIU, Lea 09  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 3155 422
13. MACULA, Jona 04  Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.77 413
14. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.83 411
15. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 31.92 407
16. ZISO, Shirli 09 KSTIR 3201 404
17. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta- Durres 32.06 402
18. LIKA, Elia 07  Vllaznia - Shkoder 32.17 398
19. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 ALB 3282 375
20. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 3293 371
21. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11  Vllaznia - Shkoder 33.00 369
22. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 33.05 367
23. ADEMAJ, Egita 09 SHSUTR 33.06 367
24. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 33.16 363
25. LUSHAJ, Erika 08 Te Stela SA 33.23 361
26. RUCI, Isis 07 KSTIR 3343 34
GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 3343 34

28. SELIMI, Juga 05 KSTIR 33.92 339
29. DJARMATI, Luna 11  Te Stela SA 3421 331
BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 3421 331

31. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3445 324
32. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 34.47 323
33. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 3450 322
34. TOPI, Uendi 11 KSTIR 34.63 319
35. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 34.72 316
36. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 34.86 313
JASIQI, Joana 10  Sc Nemo Prishtine 3486 313

38. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 3492 311
39. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 35.18 304
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
40. THACI, Toska 10 KOS2 35.37 299
41. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 35.42 298
42. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 35.67 292
43. ISUFI, Greis 09 Viora 35.68 291
44. SHABANI, Dea 10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3587 287
45. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3640 274
46. DESKU, Nina 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 36.62 270
47. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta- Durres 36.65 269
48. JERLIU, Eliosa 08  Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 36.66 269
49. SHPORI, Majda 12 Te Stela SA 3701 261
50. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 37.07 260
51. CAKO, Ajna 09 KSTIR 3723 256
52. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 3724 256
53. SHEQIRI, Jona 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 3730 255
54. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 3733 254
55. ZANI, Onida 11  Vllaznia - Shkoder 3764 248
56. JASHARI, Hana 10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove 37.73 246
57. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11  Onix 38.07 240
58. CEKA, Ana 12 Te Stela SA 38.23 237
59. NASTO, Ketlin 11  KSTIR 38.72 228
60. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Scllirida Fushe Kosove 3881 226
61. KARIQI, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 39.96 207
62. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 40.69 196
63. ABAZI, Parga 13 KOS2 40.75 195
64. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KOS2 4087 194
65. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 4129 188
66. GODUNI, Aila 09 Te Stela SA 41.33 187
67. SUTAJ, Alea 09 Onix 4177 181
68. HAXHI, Devina 08 KSTIR 4320 164
69. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 4454 150
70. HOLCOMBE, Aleksandra 11 SHSUTR 4482 147
71. XHEMI, Shehu 08 Partizani - Tirana 45,03 145
72. SUTAJ, Djellza 08  Onix 4556 140
73. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 46.14 135
74. HAMITI, Emili 12 KSTIR 4762 122
75. SHABANI, Olsa 09 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 48.06 119
76. INAS BILALLI, Kanita 09  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 4855 115
77. SELMANI, Lea 10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove 4981 107
78. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 50.23 104
79. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 51.18 98
80. MESI, Hera 14 SHSUTR 51.38 97
81. RAMADANI, Emira 08  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 53.42 86
82. RESMI, Ebi 14 SHSUTR 53.67 85
83. BUDAKOVA, Era 09  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:03.22 52
84. JAHIU, Arrita 13 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:05.61 46
85. AZEMI, Hera 14  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:11.27 36

DSQ BUCALIU, Jonila 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj

DSQ MALOKU, Erbuna 09 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj
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